CREATIVE GIFTS

WARRZOR®

WROO01 Warrior Hi-Vis Waistcoat

Sizes: M - 4XL

Material: 100% polyester

Conforms to EN ISO 20471: 2013
+ A1: 2016 class 2

Features:
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Black polyester bound edges

Fluorescent  Fluorescent
Orange Yellow

Size:

M

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

Chest (to fit):

40427

44/46”

47/48”

50/52”

54/55”

56/58”

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows. If unsure on the colour, please ask us for a sample garment.



