

## **W**&RR**≹**OR<sup>™</sup>

WR001 Warrior Hi-Vis Waistcoat

Sizes: Material:	M - 4XL 100% polyester
Features:	Conforms to EN ISO 20471: 2013 + A1: 2016 class 2
	Black polyester bound edges



Size:	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Chest (to fit	: 4042"	44/46"	47/48"	50/52"	54/55"	56/58"

Colour representation is only as accurate as the web design process allows. If unsure on the colour, please ask us for a sample garment.